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American Institute of Architects: 
 
Robin Lee, Hon. AIA 
Senior Director, AIA150 
The American Institute of Architects 
1735 New York Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-5292 
(202) 626-2556 
rlee@aia.org 
 

Cindie Kyte 
Project Manager, AIA150 
The American Institute of Architects 
1735 New York Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 626-7303 w 
(202) 626-7426 f 
ckyte@aia.org 
  

 

AIA Ohio Valley Region: 
 
Hal P. Munger, FAIA 
Regional Director 
Munger Munger + Associates Architects 
225 N. Michigan 
Toledo, OH  43624-1613 
(419) 243-8141 w 
(419) 243-9727 f 
hpm@mungermunger.com 
 
Tony Costello, FAIA 
Regional Director 
Costello + Associates 
2701 W. Petty Road 
Muncie, IN  47306 
(765) 289-5971 w 
(765) 285-1765 f 
ajcostello44@hotmail.com 
 
Chris Bowling, Assoc. AIA 
Regional Associate Director 
K. Norman Berry Associates Architects 
611 West Main Street 
Louisville, KY  40202 
(502) 582-2500 w 
(502) 582-2501 f 
cbowling@knbarch.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bob Knight, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Ohio 
Burgess & Niple 
312 Plum Street, 12th Floor 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
(513) 579-0042 x132 w 
(513) 579-0321 f 
(513) 315-6100 c 
rknight@burnip.com 
 
Ted Givens, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Indiana 
Blackburn Architects, Inc. 
3388 Founders Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46268 
(317) 875-5500 w 
(317) 875-0544 f 
tgivens@blackburnarchitects.com 
 
Chris Fuller, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Kentucky 
K. Norman Berry Associates 
611 West Main Street 
Louisville, KY  40202 
(502) 582-2500 w 
(502) 582-2501 f 
cfuller@knbarch.com 



AIA Ohio 
Committee Roster 

 

 
Page 2 of 5  3/16/2006 

 
 

AIA Ohio 150 Committee Leadership Listing 
 
Alan J. Warner, AIA 
AIA Ohio COTE Chair 
GBBN Architects 
332 East 8th Street 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
(513) 419-8140 w 
(513) 241-8873 f 
awarner@gbbn.com 
 
Jack Braumann, Assoc. AIA 
Emerging Professionals Liaison 
Braun & Steidl Architects 
1041 West Market Street 
Akron, OH  44313-7143 
(330) 864-7755 w 
(330) 864-3691 f 
jbaumann@BSA-net.com 
 
David S. Collins, FAIA 
Building Code Liaison 
The Preview Group 
316 West Fourth Street 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
(513) 621-2109 w 
Pregrp@aol.com 
 
John (Jack) F. Hedge, AIA 
Renewable Energies & Efficiency Liaison 
DesignGroup 
515 E. Main St. 
Columbus, OH  43215 
(614) 255-1515 w 
(614) 255-0515 f 
jhedge@dgcolumbus.com 
 
Emily J. Shufeldt, Assoc. AIA 
Students Liaison 
Burgess & Niple 
312 Plum Street, 12th Floor 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
(513) 579-0042 x129 w 
(513) 579-0321 f 
eshufeldt@burnip.com 

Bruce Horton, AIA 
Public Relations Liaison 
Bialosky & Partners, Architects LLC 
2775 South Moreland Blvd. 
Cleveland, OH  44120 
(216) 752-8750 w 
(216) 752-9437 f 
bhorton@bialosky.com 
 
Marcene (Marcie) C. Kinney, AIA 
Legislative Liaison 
GBBN Architects 
332 East 8th Street 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
(513) 419-8700 w 
(513) 241-8873 f 
mkinney@gbbn.com 
 
Joshua (Josh) Lloyd, Assoc. AIA 
Collaboration Liaison 
Rogers Krajnak Architects, Inc. 
264 South Third Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
(614) 461-0243 w 
(614) 461-6243 f 
jlloyd@rogerskrajnak.com 
  
Ray D. Micham, AIA 
University Liaison 
The Collaborative, Inc. 
500 Madison Ave. 
Toledo, OH  43604-1222 
(419) 242-2405 w 
(419) 242-7400 f 
rmicham@thecollaborativeinc.com 
 
Douglas (Doug) L Steidl, FAIA 
AIA Ohio Past Presidents Liaison 
Braun & Steidl Architects 
1041 West Market Street 
Akron, OH  44313-7143 
(330) 864-7755 w 
(330) 864-3691 f 
dsteidl@BSA-net.com 
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AIA Ohio Chapters - AIA150 Champions: 
 
Jeff Barber, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Akron 
Barber Architectural Studio 
1730 Glenmar Oval SE 
North Canton, Ohio 44709-4824 
(330) 354-7258 w 
(330) 494-7062 f 
jbarber@neo.rr.com 
 
Paul Muller, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Cincinnati 
Muller Architects 
2400 Gilbert Ave. 
Cincinnati, OH  45206-1815 
(513) 961-1616 w 
(513) 961-2905 f 
pmuller@mullerarchitects.com 
 
Judson (Jud) Kline, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Cleveland 
Herschman Architects, Inc. 
25001 Emery Road, Suite #400 
Cleveland, OH  44128 
(216) 223-3224 w 
(216) 223-3210 f 
(216) 469-5370 c 
JKline@herschmanarchitects.com 
 

Steve Shinn, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Columbus 
Phillip Markwood Architects 
240 North 5th St., Suite #140 
Columbus, OH 43215 
(614) 461-8300 w 
(614) 461-8302 f 
shinn@markwoodarch.com 
 
Will Kaly, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Dayton 
Lorenz Williams, Incorporated 
434 East First Street 
Dayton OH 45402 
(937) 223-6500 w 
(937) 461-2934 f 
wkaly@lorwil.com 
 
Kevin Costello, AIA 
AIA150 Champion, AIA Toledo 
SSOE 
450 Godfroy Ave. 
Monroe, MI  48162 
(419) 255-3838 
(419) 255-6101 
kcostello@ssoe.com 
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AIA Ohio Chapters – Executive Directors: 
 
David Field, CAE, Hon, AIA 
Executive Vice President 
17 S. High Street, Suite 200 
Columbus, OH  43215-3458 
(614) 221-0338 x217 w 
(614) 221-1989 f 
field@assnoffices.com 
 
Kate Brunswick, CAE 
Director of Services, AIA Ohio 
17 S. High Street, Suite 200 
Columbus, OH  43215-3458 
(614) 221-0338 x217 w 
(614) 221-1989 f 
(614) 395-1114 c 
kate@assnoffices.com 
 
Rebecca Boyes 
Executive Director, AIA Akron 
13512 Sugarbush Ave., NW  
Mogadore, OH  44260  
(330) 699-9788 w 
(330) 699-9788 f 
aiakron@worldnet.att.net 
 
Patricia Daugherty, SDA/C 
Executive Director, AIA Cincinnati 
700 W. Pete Rose Way  
Cincinnati, OH  45203-1892  
(513) 421-4661 w 
(513) 421-4665 f 
aiacinti@fuse.net 
 

Mary Helen Hammer 
Executive Director, AIA Cleveland 
1001 Huron Road, #101 
Cleveland, OH  44115 
(216) 575-1242 w 
(216) 575-1244 f 
Maryhelen2438@sbcglobal.net 
 
Diane Deane 
Executive Director, AIA Columbus 
21 W. Broad St., Ste. 200  
Columbus, OH  43215  
(614) 469-1973 w 
(614) 469-1976 f 
ddeane@aiacolumbus.org 
 
Jane Treiber 
Executive Director, AIA Dayton 
P.O. Box 2324 
Dayton, OH 45401-2324 
(937) 291-1913 w 
(937) 698-6153 f 
Jane_Treiber@aiadayton.org 
 
Angela Crofford 
Olsavsky-Jaminet Architects 
114 E. Front St., Ste. 200 
Youngstown, OH  44503 
(330) 744-8981 w 
(330) 744-4021 f 
acrofford@olsjam.com 
 
Sandra Migani Wall, Ph.D. 
Executive Director, AIA Toledo 
P.O. Box 4665 
Toledo, OH 43610 
(419) 893-2726 w 
(419) 891-0016 f 
smwallaiatoledo@aol.com 
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AIA Ohio 150 Committee Members: 
 
Eric T. Inglert, AIA 
University of Cincinnati 
College of Applied Science 
2220 Victory Parkway 
Cincinnati, OH  45206 
(513) 556-3639 w 
(513) 556-5323 f 
Eric.inglert@uc.edu 
 
John Rogers, AIA 
GBBN Architects 
332 East 8th Street 
Cincinnati, OH  45202 
(513) 419-8700 w 
(513) 241-8873 f 
jrogers@gbbn.com 
 
Robert Siebenaller, AIA 
rsiebenthaller@assoe.com 
 


